
Pre-Proposal Conference Attendance Log 
Job #20026 

RENOVATIONS AND MODIFICATIONS 
AT MIDWAY HILLS PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Pre-Proposal Conference 
DATE:  January 6, 2021 
 
TIME:  2:00 p.m. 

 
IN ATTENDANCE: Please submit a business card with this sign in sheet 

 
Name of person attending Company – (include Phone Number and Email) Circle One 

 
Leah Jones 

  
Altman + Barrett Architects, P.C. 
229-585-9018; ljones@altmanbarrettarchitects.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect 
 

 
Christy Cranford 

 
Sheridan Construction 
478-743-1578; ccranford@sheridanconstruction.com  

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Kenna Scragg 
 

 
ICB Construction Group 
478-812-8451; kenna@icbconstructiongroup.com  

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Matt Bentley 

 
Dyer Construction, Inc. 
478-453-7111; mbentley@dyer-construction.com  

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Sean Moxley 

 
Garbutt Construction 
478-272-4410; sean@garbuttconstruction.com 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Bruce Knighton 

 
Baldwin County School District 
478-457-2408; bruce.knighton@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 
Matt Adams 

 
Baldwin County School District 
770-468-8550; matt.adams@baldwin.k12.ga.us 

 
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

   
GC / Sub / Supplier / Owner / Architect  
 

 

Altman + Barrett Architects Altman + Barrett Architects 


